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a Wolters Kluwer business
Suggested Retail Price: $80

Shopping Centre Australasia Property Group

SCP

Registry:

Link Market Services NSW

Locked Bag A14 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1235
Further registry details, including free-call phone and fax, email address etc., may be found in CGT Reporter listing for this corporate entity

Registry Phone: (02) 8280 7100

Security Prices

Security Price (¢)

SCP

SCPKOA
SCPKOD
SCPKOP
SCPKOR
SCPKOS
SCP

SCPKOA
SCPKOD
SCPKOR
SCPKOS
SCP

SCPKOA

Corporate Actions

Activity
Name changed

275.0
169.0
61.0
143.0
107.0
83.0
297.0
111.0
63.5
107.0
83.0
252.0
111.0

Date
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

Security
SCPKOD
SCPKOQ
SCPKOR
SCP
SCPKOA
SCPKOD
SCPKOQ
SCPKOR
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP

Date Description / Notes

28/11/2022 to: Region Group

Price (¢)

63.5
137.0
107.0
252.0
105.0

455
137.0
107.0
218.0
267.0
239.0
255.0
245.0

Date
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
30/06/2020
31/12/2019
30/06/2019
31/12/2018
30/06/2018

Security
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP

Price (¢)

233.0
219.0
221.0
228.0
213.0
213.0
185.5
172.0
154.5
159.0
150.0
144.0

Shopping Centre Australasia Property Group

Run: 11/04/2023

Date
31/12/2017
30/06/2017
31/12/2016
30/06/2016
31/12/2015
30/06/2015
31/12/2014
30/06/2014
31/12/2013
30/06/2013
31/12/2012
26/11/2012
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